Date

May 5, 2012
May 5, 2012
May 5, 2012
June 15, 2012
June 15, 2012

Amount
$285.30
$36.43
$113.00
$70.50
$342.67

Ray Halverson - Chair - Board of Directors

Expense Category Description

Travel - Mileage LHIN Consultation
Travel - Meal LHIN Consultation
Travel - Accommodation LHIN Consultation
Travel - Taxi CHCO Annual Meeting
Travel - Air Travel CHCO Annual Meeting
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