Ray Halverson - Chair - Board of Directors

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
May 5, 2012	\$285.30	Travel - Mileage	LHIN Consultation
May 5, 2012	\$36.43	Travel - Meal	LHIN Consultation
May 5, 2012	\$113.00	Travel - Accommodation	LHIN Consultation
June 15, 2012	\$70.50	Travel - Taxi	CHCO Annual Meeting
June 15, 2012	\$342.67	Travel - Air Travel	CHCO Annual Meeting